WNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ENDMENT	Doo#: d	5ø6439	544	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141		Karen A. Ya	rbrough	9049 Fee: \$46. 1 PRF Fee: \$1.00	00
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wo	ołterskluwer.com	1 Cook Count	V Bacon	der of Deeds 1:37 AM Pg: 1 of 5	-
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addres	s) 13543 - JPMORGAN			, g. 1 0/ 5)
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	46954041				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL FIXTURE 1				
File with: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 00U05955 6/12/2000 CC IL CUFA		1b. This FINANCING STATES (or recorded) in the REAL Filer: attach Amendment Add	.ESTATE	RECORDS	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fine cinr statem Statement	ent identified above is terminated with				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assic For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and al.			ssignor in i	item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State continued for the additional period provided by applical		he security interest(s) of Secured	Party auth	norizing this Continuation	Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects □ Debtor or ☑ Secured Party of reco CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party		ddress: Complete ADD nam 'a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b,	ne: Comple <u>and</u> item 7		o: Give record name n item 6a or 6b
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	uL vAM :	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	nent or Party Information Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) / xact, full name;	do not omit, r	modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.		C			
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			Ġ,		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			—() <u> </u>	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	СІТУ		STATE	POS (A L CO)E	COUNTRY
IL1-1145, P.O. Box 6026	Chicago		IL.	60680-0025	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these Indicate collateral:					ASSIGN collateral
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTH If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check he Tea. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			name of As	signor, if this is an Assign	ment)
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.					SC_J
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

4735 N. BEACON PROPERTY, 1 Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 2907 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 4735 N. BEACON PROPERTY, L.L.C.

0000766900

1506439049 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENUMENT A LOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 00U05955 6/12/2000 CC IL Cook 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form					
,	12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.					
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	6				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ADOME	SPACE IS SOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13.1	Name of DEBTOR on related financing state ner Name of a current Debtor o	f record required for indexing	purposes only in son	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US ne filing offices - see Instruction item	
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nar e; do not omit, modify, or al	bbreviate any part of the Debt	or's name); see Instr	uctions if name does not fit	
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 4735 N. BEACON PROPERTY, L.L.C.				
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Deb 473 Sec	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): for Name and Address: 5 N. BEACON PROPERTY, L.LC 10700 WEST HIGGINS Roured Party Name and Address: forgan Chase Bank, N.A IL1-1145 P.O. Box 6026, Chicago, II	' ()		Ś O.	
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed	17. Descrip	tion of real estate:		
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	7			
18	MISCELLANEOUS: 46954041-IL-31 13543 - JPMORGAN CHASE-CHICA JPM	lorgan Chase Bank, N.A.	File with: Cook, IL	0000766900 4735 N. BEACON PROI	PERTY, L.L.C.

1506439049 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

DESCRIPTION OF COLLATERAL

All of the following property now or at any time hereafter owned by Debtor or in which the Debtor may now or at anytime hereafter have any interest or rights, together with all of Debtor's right, title and interest therein

- All fixtures and personal property now or hereafter owned by Debtor and attached to or contained in and used or useful in connection with the Premises or any of the improvements now or hereafter located thereon, including without limitation any and all air conditioners, antannae, appliances, apparatus, awnings, basins, bathiuse, bidets, boilets, bookcases cabinets, carpets, coolers, curtains, dehumidifiers, disposals, doors, drapes, dryers, duens, dynamos, elevators engines, equipment, escalators, fans, fittings, floor coverings, flurneces, furnishings, furniture, hardware, heaters, humidifiers, incinerators, kitchen equipment and utensils, lighting, machinery, motors, overs, pipes, plumbing, pumps, radiators, ranges, recreational facilities, refrigerators, screens, centrity systems, shades, shelving, sinks, sprinklers, stokers, stoves, totlets ventilators, wall tyre ings, washers, windows, window coverings, wring, all renewals or replacements thereof or arrior at it substitution therefor and all property owned by Debtor and now or hereafter used for similar propess in or on the "Premises" (as described on Exhibit B hereto),
- 2 Inticles or parts now or bereafter affixed to the property described in Section 1 of this Exhibit or with an econnection with such property, any and all replacements for such property and all other property of a limitar type or used for similar purposes now or hereafter in or on the Premises or any of the improvements now or hereafter located thereon,
- Debtor's right, title and interest in all personal property used or to be used in connection with the operation of the Premises or the conduct of business thereon, including without limitation business equipment and a rivertories located on the Premises or elsewhere, together with files, books of account and other records, wherever located,
- Debtor's right, title, and interest in and to any and all contracts now or hereafter relating to the Premises executed by any architects, engineers, or contractors, including all amendments, supplements and revisions thereof, together with all Debtor's rights and remedies thereunder and the benefit of all covenants and warrantes thereon, and also together with all drawings, designs, estimates, layouts, surveys, plats, plans, specifications and test results prepared by any architect, engineer or contractor, including any amendments, supplements, and revisions

UNOFFICIAL COPY

thereof and the right to use and enjoy the same, as well as all building permits, environmental permits, approvals and licenses and other governmental or administrative permits licenses, agreements and rights relating to construction on the Premises,

- Debtor's right, title and interest in and to any and all contracts now or hereafter relating to the operation of the Premises or the conduct of business thereon, including without limitation all management and other service contracts, the books and records and the right to appropriate and use any and all trade names used or to be used in connection with such business.
- Debtor's right, title and interest in the rents, issues deposits (including security deposits and utility deposits) and profits in connection with all leases, contracts and other agreements made or agreed to by any person or entity (including without limitation Debtor and Secured Party writer the powers granted by the Security Agreement made between Debtor and Secured Party and the Ather Loan Documents therein described) with any person or entity persanting to all or any part of the Premises, whether such agreements have been heretofore or are hereafter made.
- Debtor's right, title and interest in all sale contracts, earnest money deposits, proceeds of sale contracts, accounts receivable, and general intangibles relating to the Premises,
- all rights in and proceeds from all fire and hazard, loss-of-income and other non-liability insurance policies now or hereafter covering improvements now or hereafter located on the Piemises or described in the Decurity Agreement between Debtor and Secured Party or in the Mortgage therein described, the pre- or occupancy thereof or the business conducted thereon,
- All awards or payer and, including interest thereon, that may be made with respect to the Premises, whether from the native of the exercise of aminem domain (including any transfer made in lieu of the exercise of said matrix of for any other injury to or decrease in volume of the Premises.
- All proceeds from the sale, transfer, or pledge of any or all of the foregoing property, and
- 11 The beneficial interest in and the power of direction to LaSalle Bank National Association, not personally but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated April 17 2000 and known as Trust Number 123142

1506439049 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT B

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 212 IN SHERIDAN DRIVE SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN TOGETHER WITH THAT PART OF THE WEST IS OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 17 WHICH LIES NORTH OF THE SOUTH 800 FEET THEREOF AND EAST OF GREEN BAY ROAD IN COOK COUNTY. ILLINOIS

14-17-102-205 PIN

North Bea.

OFFICE

OF 4735 North Beacon, Chicago, Illinois Common Address

656000 [